Jun 032024 (17:19) India Rail Info 1

Hampi Express Special/06582XX - COVR - SWR
MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) to GTL/Guntakal Junction
10h Om - 420 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MYS |Mysuru Junction 18:35 0 |1 0 60 SWR

(Mysore{
2 PANP |Pandavapura 18:54 18:55 Tm |0 |1 19 |77 |716 |SWR
3 |MYA |Mandya 19:15 19:17 2m |0 |1 45 |64 669 |SWR
4 |MAD |Maddur 19:35 19:36 m [0 |1 64 |78 |634 [SWR
5 CPT |Channapatna 19:50 19:51 Tm (0 |1 82 |61 |674 |SWR
6 RMGM [Ramanagaram 20:02 20:03 Tm |0 |1 93 81 686 |[SWR
7 |BID Bidadi 20:14 20:15 im [0 |1 108 |70 |724 |SWR
8 |KaGI Kengeri 20:30 20:32 2m [0 |1 125 |11 |797 |SWR
9 |SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 21:40 21:50 10m (9 |1 138 |34 |897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)
10 |YPR [Yesvantpur Junction 22:00 22:02 2m |3 |1 143 |47 1915 [SWR
11 |YNK |Yelahanka Junction 22:18 22:20 2m [0 |1 156 |59 (906 |SWR
12 |DBU |Dodballapur 22:41 22:42 Tm |0 |1 176 |68 SWR
13 |[GBD |Gauribidanur 23:17 23:18 im [0 |1 216 |50 |[681 [SWR
14 |HUP |Hindupur 23:46 23:47 m (2 |1 239 |58 [628 |SWR
15 |PKD |Penukonda Junction 00:26 00:27 im |0 (2 277 |28 |547 |SWR
16 |DMM |Dharmavaram Junction [01:58 02:00 2m |1 2 319 |39 SCR
17 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 04:35 04:40 5m |1 (2 |420 |43 SCR
18 |BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) |05:50 05:55 5m |1 2 470 |59 |450 |[SWR
19 |TNGL |Toranagallu junction 06:28 06:30 2m (3 |2 [503 |35 (473 |SWR
20 |HPT |Hosapete Junction 07:25 07:30 5m |1 |2 535 (36 |466 [SWR

(Hospet)
21 |MRB |Munirabad 07:40 07:41 im |0 |2 [541 |55 (470 |[SWR
22 |KBL Koppal 08:05 08:10 5m |0 |2 563 |52 SWR
23 |BNP  |Bhanapur 08:24 08:25 Tm [0 |2 575 |69 SWR
24 |GDG |Gadag Junction 09:04 09:06 2m [0 (2 [620 |59 (654 |SWR
25 |[NGR |Annigeri 09:29 09:30 Tm [0 |2 643 |32 |635 |SWR
26 |UBL SSS Hubballi Junction 10:35 0 |2 678 |- 627 |[SWR

(Hubli)

Jun 032024 (17:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



